U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 0372009
STATE :DELAWARE

Dover, DE MSA

PROGRAM

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

Philadelphia-Camden-Wilmington, PA-NJ-DE-MD MSA

Sussex County, DE

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

LOW HOME RENT LIMIT
HIGH HOME RENT LIMIT

For Information Only:

FAIR MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMIT
65% RENT LIMIT

EFFICIENCY

521
642

642
521
658

681
736

736
681
865

512
590

590
512
646

558
699

699
558
706

729
842

842
729
928

549
643

643
549
694

2009 HOME PROGRAM RENTS

2 BR

670
774

774
670
849

875
1005

1005
875
1116

658
714

714
658
836

3 BR

773
972

1012
773
972

1011
1203

1203
1011
1280

761
957

977
761
957

4 BR

862
1065

1359
862
1065

1127
1409

1431
1127
1409

850
1005

1005
850
1048

951
1157

1563
951
1157

1245
1536

1646
1245
1536

938
1137

1156
938
1137

1041
1249

1767
1041
1249

1361
1663

1860
1361
1663

1025
1228

1307
1025
1228
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